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TABLE No. 4—continued.

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.
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Vote Item
No. No. Name of Work. County.

Net
Expenditure for

Year ended
31st March,

1903.

Roads on Goldfields.

Subsidies towards the construction of roads and tracksin mining
districts, and minor works for the development of mineral
resources

£ s. d.
1,682 2 1103

Coromandel

£1,682 2 1
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5
6
7
8

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
21
22
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
37
40
44
45
46
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
57
58
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
72
73
74
75
77
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
97
98

100
101

Auckland.
Cabbage Bay-Port Charles and Cape Colville
Tairua-Whenuakite
Coromandel-Cabbage Bay
Tokatea-Kennedy Bay
Coromandel-Kuaotunu via Matarangi
Tiki-Manaia
Manaia-Waikawau
Mercury Bay-Whenuakite and Boat Harbour
Kuaotunu-Mercury Bay
Whitianga-Gumtown
Coromandel-Whangapoua
Kikowhakarere-Cabbage Bay
Wharf Road, Coromandel
WMtianga-Kaimarama
Mahakirau Goldfield road
Opitonui Road
Ohuka Creek Bridge
Four-in-Hand Road
Macronic Mine Road
WaiwawaRiver Bridge
Gumtown Road
Kapowai Track
Mahaki Goldfield Track
Owera Bridge
Driving Creek School Bridge, Tokatca Road
Driving Creek School Bridge
Waitaia Mine-Battery
McColl's Creek Bridge
Driving Oreek-Tokatea
Thames-Waikawau
Thames-Hikutaia
Upper Tararu Road
Tapu Creek and extension
Hikutaia-Whangamata " Wires " Track
Matatoki Road
Wharepoa Settlement Road
Omahu-Whangamata
Puriri-Neavesville
Neavesville-Upper Landing
Upper Landing-Tairua
Thames-Whangamata
Whangamata-Wentworth
Waiotahi Road
Waiomo Creek Road
Tapu and Mercury Bay Traok
Tapu-Gumtown
Gumtown-Welcome Jack
Crosbie Settlement Road
Moanataiari Road
KauaerangaBridge
Upper Tairua Bridge
Hikutaia-Waihi
Waitekauri-Golden Cross
Waihi-Whangamata
Paeroa-Te Aroha
Komata Reefs-Waitekauri
Hikutaia-Waitekauri
Netherton roads
Hikutaia-Maratoto
Tui Mine Track
Waibi-County Boundary
Komata Creek Road
Paeroa-Waihi
Karangahake MountainTraok
Peel's Creek Road
Dividing-range Traok-Mangakino
Karangahake Hill Track
Waitawheta Road, deviation
Karangahake Track extension ,.
Waihi-Tauranga
Komata Drain .. .. .. ..
Mangakara Creek Bridge
Thompson's Track
Waihi-Katikati

Thames

i

273 6 1
150 0 0
84 0 0
19 19 0

171 11 6
285 1 6
301 0 0
100 0 0
300 0 0
209 6 6
303 0 0
251 18 0
500 0 0
244 15 0
121 0 9
110 15 6
250 0 0

54 16 6
200 0 0
400 0 0
300 0 0
200 0 0
203 0 0
350 0 0
100 0 0
200 0 0
260 0 0

50 0 0
100 0 0
276 0 0
168 0 0
137 0 0
147 0 0
305 0 0

10 2 6
151 2 0
106 0 0
300 0 0

82 14 0
200 0 0
200 0 0
237 0 0
100 0 0
207 0 0
178 0 0
400 0 0
150 0 0
100 0 0
100 0 0
299 6 0

93 15 0
151 14 0
320 19 0

48 4 0
214 7 0
140 0 0

10 0 0
22 10 0

124 0 0
237 0 0

67 7 5
190 0 0
480 0 0

74 5 0
100 0 0
100 0 0
158 15 0
71 17 6

105 0 0
197 3 4
82 10 0

150 0 0
105 0 0
100 0 0

Ohinemuri

»

Piako
Tauranga
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